
Alamance County Inspectors 
 
Jonathan Barnes 
William H. Lock and Associates, Inc. 
P.O. Box 49571 
Greensboro, NC 27419 
336-632-9088 
jcbarnes@whlock.com 

 
Jacob Bost 
Bost Land Management 
1815 Shaw Road 
Durham, NC 27704 
919-932-0245 
jacob.bost@yahoo.com 

 
Mark Bost 
Bost Land Management 
6835 Old US Hwy. 64 
Trinity, NC 27370 
919-428-4378 
mark.bost@outlook.com 

 
Kristian Chandler 
N.C. Forest Service 
3314 NC 86 South 
Hillsborough, NC 27278 
919-732-8105 
kristian.chandler@ncagr.gov 

 
Noah Crawford 
GFR Forestry Consultants, PLLC 
5920 Piney Branch Way 
Leland, NC 28451 
910-882-2462 
ncrawford@gfrforestry.com 

 
Nathan Gatlin 
N.C. State University Extension Forestry 
952 Sand Ridge Road 
Millers Creek, NC 28651 
828-772-6324 
gatlinnp@gmail.com 

 
Michael Harris 
Canfor Southern Pine 
307 Buckingham Drive 
Mebane, NC 27302 
336-213-2659 
mike.harris@canfor.com 

 
David Henderson 
Henderson Forestry Consultants, P.A. 
1160 Cedar Creek Drive 
Asheboro, NC 27205 
336-953-2062 
dchenderson57@gmail.com 

 
Charles Hines 
Bernard & Dryman Consulting Forestry 
441 Pointer Drive 
Hillsborough, NC 27278 
919-943-5986 
cdhines74@gmail.com 

 
Jeremy Isom 
GFR Forestry Consultants, PLLC 
P.O. Box 488 
Lillington, NC 27546 
919-356-8938 
jisom@gfrforestry.com 



Alamance County Inspectors 
 
William Lock 
William H. Lock & Associates, Inc 
P.O. Box 49571 
Greensboro, NC 27419 
336-632-9088 
whlock@whlock.com 

 
Philip Mead 
Henderson Forestry Consultants, P.A. 
2519 S. Fayetteville Street 
Asheboro, NC 27205 
336-653-8839 
phil@hfcforestry.com 

 
Jim Pruett 
Enviva 
870 Red Hill Road 
Cameron, NC 28326 
910-783-6277 
rpruett996@gmail.com 

 
Philip Ramsey 
N.C. Forest Service 
3314 N.C. Hwy. 86 South 
Hillsborough, NC 27278 
919-732-8105 
philip.ramsey@ncagr.gov 

 
Will Reese 
Canfor Southern Pine 
125 Canterbury Drive 
Halifax, VA 24558 
336-212-3039 
will.reese@canfor.com 

 
Jennifer Roach 
N.C. Department of Agriculture and Consumer 
Services 
3678 Ben Mil Court 
Franklinton, NC 27525 
919-618-6889 
jennifer.roach@ncagr.gov 

 
Thomas Rudd 
Rudd Forestry, PLLC 
3405 First Place 
Raleigh, NC 27613 
919-819-4781 
thomas@ruddforestry.com 

 
Luke Tuschak 
Piedmont Forestry Consultants 
2881 Giles Road 
Lexington, NC 27295 
336-312-8697 
luketuschak@yahoo.com 

  


